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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

SENIOR PRO
2a PROVA - SENIOR
Race (19 Laps) started at 15:13:43

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

17/08/2024 15:10 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
2 46.774 +0.817 15:15:18.806 9 46.346 +0.084 15:20:56.04
(128) DENNIS DIRANI 3 47.000 +1.043 15:16:05.806 10 46.468 +0.206 15:21:42.51
1 47.738 +2.162 15:14:31.292 4 48.194 +2.237 15:16:54.000 11 46.392 +0.130 15:22:28.9(
2 46.996 +1.420 15:15:18.288 5 46.440 +0.483 15:17:40.440 12 46.559 +0.297 15:23:15.4¢€
3 47.319 +1.743 15:16:05.607 6 46.220 +0.263 15:18:26.660 13 m 15:24:01.72
4 47.577 +2.001 15:16:53.184 7 46.330 +0.373 15:19:12.990
5 46.579 +1.003 15:17:39.763 8 46.087 +0.130 15:19:59.077
6 46.157 +0.581 15:18:25.920 9 46.059 +0.102 15:20:45.136
7 46.103 +0.527 15:19:12.023 10 46.044 +0.087 15:21:31.180
8 45.936 +0.360 15:19:57.959 " 15:22:17.137
9 45.810 +0.234 15:20:43.769 12 46.054 +0.097 15:23:03.191
10 45.757 +0.181 15:21:29.526 13 46.057 +0.100 15:23:49.248
1 45.723 +0.147 15:22:15.249 14 46.035 +0.078 15:24:35.283
12 45.711 +0.135 15:23:00.960 15 46.013 +0.056 15:25:21.296
13 45.738 +0.162 15:23:46.698 16 45.973 +0.016 15:26:07.269
14 45.628 +0.052 15:24:32.326 17 46.871 +0.914 15:26:54.140
15 45.681 +0.105 15:25:18.007 18 46.022 +0.065 15:27:40.162
16 45.619 +0.043 15:26:03.626 19 46.136 +0.179 15:28:26.298
17 45.612 +0.036 15:26:49.238
18 15:27:34.814 (2) ANDRE ROSARIO
19 45.594 +0.018 15:28:20.408 1 48.434 +2.599 15:14:31.808
2 46.567 +0.732 15:15:18.375
(346) ERICK LUTUM 3 47.585 +1.750 15:16:05.960
1 47.668 +2.154 15:14:31.108 4 48.930 +3.095 15:16:54.890
2 48.104 +2.590 15:15:19.212 5 46.430 +0.595 15:17:41.320
3 46.875 +1.361 15:16:06.087 6 46.203 +0.368 15:18:27.523
4 47.635 +2.121 15:16:53.722 7 46.259 +0.424 15:19:13.782
5 46.366 +0.852 15:17:40.088 8 46.112 +0.277 15:19:59.894
6 46.274 +0.760 15:18:26.362 9 46.047 +0.212 15:20:45.941
7 46.070 +0.556 15:19:12.432 10 46.052 +0.217 15:21:31.993
8 45.930 +0.416 15:19:58.362 1 46.030 +0.195 15:22:18.023
9 45.788 +0.274 15:20:44.150 12 45.889 +0.054 15:23:03.912
10 45.789 +0.275 15:21:29.939 13 45.978 +0.143 15:23:49.890
1" 45.695 +0.181 15:22:15.634 14 45.878 +0.043 15:24:35.768
12 45.703 +0.189 15:23:01.337 15 45.907 +0.072 15:25:21.675
13 45.763 +0.249 15:23:47.100 Gl 45835 | 15:26:07.510
14 45.636 +0.122 15:24:32.736 17 46.839 +1.004 15:26:54.349
15 45.656 +0.142 15:25:18.392 18 45.988 +0.153 15:27:40.337
16 45.657 +0.143 15:26:04.049 19 46.363 +0.528 15:28:26.700
17 45.570 +0.056 15:26:49.619
18 45.698 +0.184 15:27:35.317 (84) FERNANDO CROCCE
19 m 15:28:20.831 1 49.032 +2.784 15:14:32.688
2 51.075 +4.827 15:15:23.763
(91) LUCCA CROCCE 3 46.672 +0.424 15:16:10.435
1 47.777 +1.799 15:14:30.939 4 46.667 +0.419 15:16:57.102
2 47.175 +1.197 15:15:18.114 5 46.675 +0.427 15:17:43.777
3 47.393 +1.415 15:16:05.507 6 46.601 +0.353 15:18:30.378
4 47.162 +1.184 15:16:52.669 7 46.378 +0.130 15:19:16.756
5 47.296 +1.318 15:17:39.965 8 46.382 +0.134 15:20:03.138
6 46.504 +0.526 15:18:26.469 9 46.371 +0.123 15:20:49.509
7 46.281 +0.303 15:19:12.750 10 46.383 +0.135 15:21:35.892
8 46.042 +0.064 15:19:58.792 1 46.371 +0.123 15:22:22.263
9 46.002 +0.024 15:20:44.794 12 46.370 +0.122 15:23:08.633
10 46.100 +0.122 15:21:30.894 13 15:23:54.881
11 15:22:16.872 14 46.312 +0.064 15:24:41.193
12 46.138 +0.160 15:23:03.010 15 46.467 +0.219 15:25:27.660
13 46.056 +0.078 15:23:49.066
14 45.993 +0.015 15:24:35.059 (89) LUCAS CHIMELLO
15 46.010 +0.032 15:25:21.069 1 48.745 +2.483 15:14:32.452
16 46.044 +0.066 15:26:07.113 2 56.796 +10.534 15:15:29.248
17 46.023 +0.045 15:26:53.136 3 46.782 +0.520 15:16:16.030
18 46.215 +0.237 15:27:39.351 4 47.426 +1.164 15:17:03.456
19 46.389 +0.411 15:28:25.740 5 46.649 +0.387 15:17:50.105
6 46.612 +0.350 15:18:36.717
(72) DOUGLAS HIAR 7 46.513 +0.251 15:19:23.230
1 48.726 +2.769 15:14:32.032 8 46.472 +0.210 15:20:09.702
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